CLASSIFICA

CIAMPICHETTI Marco
ANZINI Riccardo
BALEANI Leonardo
LIPPI Gianluca
MARINI Paolo
VACCARINI Davide
PADIGLIONI Francesco
ROMITI Riccardo
BIANCALANA Edoardo
MORETTI Mauro

DI STEFANO Lorenzo
RITA Luca

LANCIOTTI Leonardo
PASSEGGIO Alessandro
NATARELLI Davide
MANCINI Federico
TONTINI Viadik
VALERI Stefano
BERNARDINI Ethan
MORETTI Gabriele
CANARI Gabriele
MORESCHI Matteo
TIBERI Andrea
MARASCA Federico
ROMITI Fabio Massimo

UNDER 20 maschile
GENERALE MARCATORI

T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
Pallanuoto Pesarese

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Team Nuoto Osimo
Gryphus/Perugia

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi
Gryphus/Perugia

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo
Pallanuoto Pesarese
Gryphus/Perugia

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo
Pallanuoto Pesarese

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Gryphus/Perugia

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo
T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
Pallanuoto Pesarese

T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi

58
35
33
37
27
27
25
25
23
22
22
22
21
21
17
17
17
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13



CONTONI Luca
MATTEUCCI Enrico
MULLONI Manuel
RICCI Alessandro

PEVERIERI SABBATINI Enrico

CALAMANTE Emanuele
FORGIONE Manuel
MEZZANOTTI Alberto
PAPAVERO Filippo
RICCI Marian

CARNALI Giacomo
CASTELLINI Lorenzo
PRENNA Nicola
VISSANI Alessandro
NELAJ Michele
SANTARELLI Mattia
PATALOCCHI Riccardo
TARTAGLINI Mattia
ERCOLESSI Marco
COGNINI Manuel
CIPOLLETTA Leonardo
SVAMPA Alessandro
POLONI Riccardo
MIGLIOZZI Antonio
BATTISTI Luca

CASCIA Nicola
FRANCELLA Francesco
BUCCI Edoardo
CICCHI Tommaso

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi

Team Nuoto Osimo

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Gryphus/Perugia

T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Team Nuoto Osimo

Pallanuoto Pesarese

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Pallanuoto Pesarese

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi
Gryphus/Perugia

T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Gryphus/Perugia

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Pallanuoto Pesarese

T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Team Nuoto Osimo

Pallanuoto Pesarese

T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
Gryphus/Perugia
Gryphus/Perugia
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GREGORINI Giorgio
CORRADINI Alessandro
SANTARELLI Luca
MONTANINI Paolo
MIGNANI Marco
TORBIDONI Elia
GASPARRINI Filippo
GRILLI Francesco
AVELLINO Domenico
BRUNO Michele

FUSCO Francesco
ORSETTI Diego
CARNEVALINI Roberto
FRATI Alessio
GAFFARELLI Andrea
PAPALINI Samuele
CRISTAUDO Alessandro
CHERUBINI Eugenio
CAPORALETTI Leonardo
MELCHIORRI Riccardo
MAURO Andrea

BORRI Edoardo
BRENCI Leonardo
FINOCCHI Alessandro
SANTINI Giovanni
GUGLIELMI Matteo
FONTANELLA Raffaele
KULAGA Artem
CRESCENTINI Giacomo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Team Nuoto Osimo

T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi

Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Blu Gallery/San Severino Marche
Gryphus/Perugia
Gryphus/Perugia
Gryphus/Perugia

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Nuoto Pallanuoto Fermo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Team Nuoto Osimo

Pallanuoto Pesarese
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RAMOSCELLI Alez
PETRELLI Tommaso
PELLONARA Mauro
CECCONI Matteo
ZANNINI Tobia

T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie
T.Marche Pallanuoto/Moie

Jesina Pallanuoto/Jesi
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